

9 MACT 488/25
SAKSHI VS. SHO

03.11.2025

Present:- None

Matter is passed over till 11.00 a.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
03.11.2025

At 11.03 a.m.

Present:- Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Issue fresh notice of application to the concerned
IO/SHO

Put up for further proceedings on **20.12.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
03.11.2025